
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Winter 2025 Routes

Date Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Approx
Depart

Mon 1 Dec A69, A6079, Hexham, B6305, B6304, B6295, Allendale, Allenheads and return Kings Head 01434 683681 15.43 16.45

Sat 6 Dec A1, A694, A692, A691, Lanchester Kings Head 0120 7520054 15.39 16.45

Fri 12 Dec A189, A1068, B1338, Alnmouth, M/r, Foxton Foxton Golf Club 01665 830231 15.38 16.45

Thu 18 Dec A1, A6108, Richmond, A6108, Downholme Bridge and return Ralph Fitz Randell 01748 828080 15.38 17.15

Tue 23 Dec A19, A1086, B1432 (N), B1283, A1086 (S),A179 (W), A19 (N), B1281, M/R (Stockton
Rd), Castle Eden

Castle Eden Inn 01429 800287 15.41 16.45

Mon 29 Dec A696, B6342, Cambo, B6343, Morpeth, B1337, A197(E) m/r Bothal and return The Electrical Wizard 01670 500640 15.45 16.45

Sat 3 Jan A19, A194, A184, B1288, B1296, A167, A693, A6076, Causey Causey Arch Inn 01207 233925 15.51 16.45

Fri 9 Jan A19, A189, A1068, Lesbury, B1339, B1340, Seahouses Rtn Dunstan Cottage Inn 01665 576658 16.00 17.00

Thu 15 Jan A69, m/r ,Haydon Bridge,B6319, A69 ( E) A686, Langley, return A69(W) , Bardon Mill Bowes Hotel 01434 344237 16.10 17.15

Wed 21 Jan A1, A696, Knowesgate, M/R, A68, West Woodburn Bay Horse 01434 270218 16.21 17.15

Tue 27 Jan A1 M, A167, Cricket Gd , A167 (S) to Cock of the North, A177 (NE), m/r Durham bus
park, , A690(SW), Nevilles Cross, A167, Sunderland Bridge.

Honest Lawyer 1913783780 16.33 16.45

Mon 2 Feb A1, A167, Neville's Cross, A690, Brandon, B6300 , A167, A688, Bishop Auckland Stanley Jefferson 01388 452830 16.45 17.15

Sat 7 Feb A69 Corbridge B6307 B6306 Blanchland, return to Slaley Rose And Crown 01434 673996 16.56 17.15

Fri 13 Feb A696, B6342, Rothbury, B6344, Weldon Br. Angler's Arms 01665 570655 17.08 17.00

Thu 19 Feb A19, A174, A172, B1292, Great Ayton, A173, A171, M/R to Guisborough Ironstone Miner 01287 3452820 17.21 17.15

Wed 25 Feb A1, A697, M/r, Whittingham, Netherton, Clennel Clennel Hall 01669 650377 17.33 17.30


